
SASKATCHEWAN AVENUE AT OMAND'S CREEK

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT
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Certificate of Authorization

MORRISON HERSHFIELD

No. 1736
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NORTH CONCRETE BARRIER - REINFORCEMENT
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SOUTH CONCRETE BARRIER - REINFORCEMENT
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BARRIER SUPPORTED ON SW RETAINING WALL
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BARRER SUPPORTED ON BRIDGE DECK SLAB

1
5
0

150

7050

2 @ 3525 PANELS TYPE A

3534

1 PANEL TYPE B

168 1104 3000 2528 3088

200

9413

2 @ 4707 PANELS TYPE C

4350 4350

5144

1 PANEL TYPE D

207

3 SPACES @ 3000 = 9000

206 200

1404 168

250

300

246

50
50

ELEVATION

SOUTH CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER & RAIL, LOOKING NORTH
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TYPICAL CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER PANEL REINFORCEMENT
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BARRIER CONTRACTION JOINT
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DOWEL & SLEEVE - CONTRACTION & EXPANSION JOINTS
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BARRIER EXPANSION JOINT
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ROTATION JOINT 
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CURB ON NORTH SIDE OF APPROACH SLABS
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